
LOT 17 SEC 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

PB 1070-2376, DC 1075-1608, WD 1

RESTING TURTLE, LLC
830 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-00534-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

03/04/2016 DF 1.49 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
3

236,988
11,063

120,000
368,051

0
368,051

0
368,051
368,051

0

372,001

1446/1993 8/17/2021 WD Q I 01 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERS JAMES H

RESTING TURTLE, LLC

1242/0174 9/24/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET S RIVERS & JAME

JANET S RIVERS & JA
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HX Base Yr

454 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,517 102.9000 125.54 315,984 1973 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2186

BAS 2,186 100 2,186 205,823

FSP 328 40 131 12,335

UOP 289 20 58 5,461

UST 111 45 50 4,708

UST 204 45 92 8,663

3,118 2,517 236,988

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W32 S14 W11 S6 W1 S16 S12 D3R3 E9 S3 E4 D2R2
E4 U2R2 E8 D2R2 E4 U2R2 E4 N54 $
FSP=[ORIG=-32,54] S11 E32 N11 W4 D2L2 W4 U2L2 W8 D2L2 W4 U2L2
W4 $
UOP=[ORIG=-44,36] W4 S29 E16 N14 W9 U3L3 N12 $
UST=[ORIG=-3,-30] N15 W12 S17 E12 N2 $
UST=[ORIG=0,-30] N4 E6 N11 W9 S15 E3 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 798.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,197

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

3 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 520.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 3,016

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 32 40 1,280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,400

11,063

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 100.00 651.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 120,000


